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Event 25  Girls 100 Meter Dash U9
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -4.5
  1 #  801 Raynor, Salome      8 BERMUDA PACE                      16.29
  2 #  773 Furbert, Skye       8 PACERS TRACK CLUB                 16.36
  3 #  804 Robinson, Raelyn    7 BERMUDA PACE                      17.27
  4 #  788 Lobese, Sazise      8 BERMUDA PACE                      17.35

Event 27  Girls 100 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.1
  1 #  802 Reid-Rubaine, Gis   9 BERMUDA PACE                      15.45
  2 #  814 Smith, Tamera      10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.61
  3 #  755 Brown, Maya        10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.78
  4 #  810 Simmons, Bree       9 BERMUDA PACE                      16.99

Event 28  Boys 100 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.6
  1 #  796 Musson, Na'rie      9 BERMUDA PACE                      15.93
  2 #  815 Smith, Theodore     9 PACERS TRACK CLUB                 16.00

Event 29  Women 100 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.1
  1 #  763 Daniels, Aalirah   11 BERMUDA PACE                      13.95
  2 #  816 St Luce, Ava       12 BERMUDA PACE                      14.13

Event 30  Men 100 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.5
  1 #  787 Lightbourne, Jado  12 BERMUDA PACE                      13.20
  2 #  818 Trott, Ajani       12 BERMUDA PACE                      13.58

Event 31  Women 100 Meter Dash U15
===============================================================================
          12.35  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -5.2
  1 #  800 Raynor, Leydi      13 BERMUDA PACE                      13.87
  2 #  753 Barioni, India     14 BERMUDA PACE                      13.98
  3 #  767 Davis, Amaya       13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.09
  4 #  799 Pitcher-Place, Ca  13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.46
  5 #  777 Goodchild, Zahra   13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.88
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Event 33  Women 100 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          12.05  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -4.1
  1 #  784 Lawrence, Zyari    15 BERMUDA PACE                      13.59
  2 #  786 Lightbourne, Bria  15 BERMUDA PACE                      14.08

Event 36  Men 100 Meter Dash U20
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  782 Jones, Roman       17 DISCIPLINE A                      12.13

Event 37  Women 200 Meter Dash U9
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -4.8
  1 #  773 Furbert, Skye       8 PACERS TRACK CLUB                 35.40
  2 #  788 Lobese, Sazise      8 BERMUDA PACE                      36.39

Event 39  Girls 200 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.8
  1 #  814 Smith, Tamera      10 BERMUDA PACE                      32.70
  2 #  755 Brown, Maya        10 BERMUDA PACE                      33.46
  3 #  802 Reid-Rubaine, Gis   9 BERMUDA PACE                      34.90
  4 #  807 Scott-Hanley, Tea  10 BERMUDA PACE                      35.48
  5 #  810 Simmons, Bree       9 BERMUDA PACE                      35.84
  6 #  811 Simmons, Brooke     9 BERMUDA PACE                      36.09
  7 #  792 Morris, Diamond     9 BERMUDA PACE                      36.84
  8 #  809 Simmons, Alaya     10 BERMUDA PACE                      37.99

Event 40  Boys 200 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.1
  1 #  815 Smith, Theodore     9 PACERS TRACK CLUB                 33.34
  2 #  796 Musson, Na'rie      9 BERMUDA PACE                      35.40
  3 #  820 Vickers, Gabriel    9 UNATTACHED - BNAA                 35.97

Event 41  Women 200 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.3
  1 #  763 Daniels, Aalirah   11 BERMUDA PACE                      29.29
  2 #  816 St Luce, Ava       12 BERMUDA PACE                      30.14
  3 #  770 Desilva, Mylah     12 BERMUDA PACE                      30.66
  4 #  757 Burt, Nia          11 BERMUDA PACE                      34.04
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Event 42  Men 200 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.8
  1 #  791 Minors-Buttefield  14 BERMUDA PACE                      26.70
  2 #  787 Lightbourne, Jado  12 BERMUDA PACE                      28.02
  3 #  818 Trott, Ajani       12 BERMUDA PACE                      28.52
  4 #  803 Robinson, Harlo    12 BERMUDA PACE                      29.91

Event 43  Women 200 Meter Dash U15
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.3
  1 #  800 Raynor, Leydi      13 BERMUDA PACE                      28.09
  2 #  753 Barioni, India     14 BERMUDA PACE                      28.43
  3 #  767 Davis, Amaya       13 BERMUDA PACE                      29.20
  4 #  799 Pitcher-Place, Ca  13 BERMUDA PACE                      29.55
  5 #  777 Goodchild, Zahra   13 BERMUDA PACE                      29.81

Event 48  Men 200 Meter Dash U20
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -3.9
  1 #  823 Robinson, Norre    18 DISCIPLINE A                      23.88
  2 #  782 Jones, Roman       17 DISCIPLINE A                      25.25

Event 63  Women 400 Meter Dash U9
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  801 Raynor, Salome      8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:26.34
  2 #  773 Furbert, Skye       8 PACERS TRACK CLUB               1:27.41
  3 #  804 Robinson, Raelyn    7 BERMUDA PACE                    1:27.45

Event 64  Men 400 Meter Dash U9
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  765 Davidge, Elliott    8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:19.30

Event 65  Women 400 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  792 Morris, Diamond     9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:19.36
  2 #  807 Scott-Hanley, Tea  10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:21.46
  3 #  809 Simmons, Alaya     10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:29.79
  4 #  811 Simmons, Brooke     9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:33.29
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Event 66  Men 400 Meter Dash U11
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  815 Smith, Theodore     9 PACERS TRACK CLUB               1:14.14
  2 #  796 Musson, Na'rie      9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:23.79
  3 #  820 Vickers, Gabriel    9 UNATTACHED - BNAA               1:24.55

Event 67  Women 400 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  770 Desilva, Mylah     12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:05.41
  2 #  758 Cann-Berkley, Zay  11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:11.44
  3 #  774 Gilchrist, Charle  12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:13.04
  4 #  768 Davis, Tamae       11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:16.78

Event 68  Men 400 Meter Dash U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  818 Trott, Ajani       12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:01.41
  2 #  806 Scott, Jemani      12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:02.46
  3 #  803 Robinson, Harlo    12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:07.00

Event 69  Girls 400 Meter Dash U15
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  772 Eve, Dani          13 BERMUDA PACE                    1:09.36

Event 71  Boys 400 Meter Dash U17
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  805 Russell, Surii     16 BERMUDA PACE           52.69      51.86
  2 #  780 Johnson, Nazir     15 BERMUDA PACE                      55.40

Event 123  Women 800 Meter Run U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  794 Muhammad, Yara     11 DEVELOPING N                    2:47.97
  2 #  785 Lewis, Jordyn      11 DEVELOPING N                    2:49.10
  3 #  754 Broadley-Samuels,  11 UNATTACHED - BNAA               2:51.74
  4 #  758 Cann-Berkley, Zay  11 BERMUDA PACE                    2:56.98
  5 #  768 Davis, Tamae       11 BERMUDA PACE                    3:00.13

Event 124  Men 800 Meter Run U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  806 Scott, Jemani      12 BERMUDA PACE                    2:39.86
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Event 125  Women 800 Meter Run U15
===============================================================================
        2:23.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  772 Eve, Dani          13 BERMUDA PACE                    3:10.45

Event 126  Men 800 Meter Run U15
===============================================================================
        2:00.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  793 Muhammad, As'ad    13 DEVELOPING N                    2:53.28

Event 127  Women 800 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        2:16.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  781 Jones, Azari       16 BERMUDA PACE                    2:33.25

Event 128  Men 800 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        1:55.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  780 Johnson, Nazir     15 BERMUDA PACE                    2:07.87
  1 #  805 Russell, Surii     16 BERMUDA PACE                    2:07.87

Event 129  Women 800 Meter Run U20
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  826 Grnt, Jaeda        17 BERMUDA PACE                    2:37.11

Event 131  Girls 1000 Meter Run U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  794 Muhammad, Yara     11 DEVELOPING N                    3:48.64

Event 132  Boys 1000 Meter Run U13
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  821 Vickers, Gebre     12 UNATTACHED - BNAA               4:00.23
  2 #  790 Medeiros, Orion    12 WHITNEY INST                    4:09.83

Event 133  Women 1000 Meter Run U15
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  783 Lawrence, Zaylee   14 BERMUDA PACE                    3:39.75
  2 #  762 Codrington, Zaria  14 BERMUDA PACE                    4:05.61
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Event 138  Men 1200 Meter Run U15
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  825 Ming, Ahsim        13 UNATTACHED - BNAA               3:51.60
  2 #  771 Edmead, Chaz       14 BERMUDA PACE                    4:08.75
  3 #  813 Simons, Amori      13 DISCIPLINE A                    4:09.90
  4 #  789 Martin, Chanz      14 DISCIPLINE A                    4:16.26
  5 #  817 Trew-Smith, Asa    13 BERMUDA PACE                    4:19.29
  6 #  779 Hall, Keni         14 WHITNEY INST                    4:19.73
  7 #  775 Glasford, Jaylon   13 DISCIPLINE A                    4:20.72
  8 #  793 Muhammad, As'ad    13 DEVELOPING N                    4:22.62
 -- #  798 Perinchief, Jayde  14 BERMUDA PACE                        DNF

Event 146  Men 1500 Meter Run U15
===============================================================================
        4:20.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  766 Davidge, Ronan     13 BERMUDA PACE                    5:12.69
 -- #  759 Cenzer, Adam       14 UNATTACHED - BNAA                   DNF

Event 147  Women 1500 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        5:00.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  781 Jones, Azari       16 BERMUDA PACE                    5:20.86
  2 #  824 Wade, Kelise       15 BERMUDA PACE                    5:37.36

Event 148  Men 1500 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        4:10.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  776 Goodchild, Tobiah  16 BERMUDA PACE                    4:42.50

Event 154  Men 3000 Meter Run U15
===============================================================================
        9:58.00  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  759 Cenzer, Adam       14 UNATTACHED - BNAA              11:45.95
  2 #  766 Davidge, Ronan     13 BERMUDA PACE                   11:49.57

Event 185  Girls Long Jump U9
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  804 Robinson, Raelyn    7 BERMUDA PACE                      3.14m   NWI  10-03.75
     3.04m(NWI) 3.03m(NWI) 3.14m(NWI)
  2 #  801 Raynor, Salome      8 BERMUDA PACE                      2.46m   NWI   8-01.00
     FOUL      2.46m(NWI) FOUL
  3 #  788 Lobese, Sazise      8 BERMUDA PACE                      2.42m   NWI   7-11.25
     2.42m(NWI) FOUL      2.27m(NWI)
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Event 187  Girls Long Jump U11
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  792 Morris, Diamond     9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.28m   NWI  10-09.25
     FOUL      3.28m(NWI) 3.24m(NWI)
  2 #  810 Simmons, Bree       9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.26m   NWI  10-08.50
     FOUL      3.26m(NWI) 3.23m(NWI)
  3 #  802 Reid-Rubaine, Gis   9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.24m   NWI  10-07.75
     3.04m(NWI) 3.24m(NWI) 3.19m(NWI)
  4 #  809 Simmons, Alaya     10 BERMUDA PACE                      3.09m   NWI  10-01.75
     2.82m(NWI) 2.65m(NWI) 3.09m(NWI)
  5 #  811 Simmons, Brooke     9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.04m   NWI   9-11.75
     3.04m(NWI) 2.83m(NWI) FOUL
  6 #  822 Brooks-Gibbons, K  10 BERMUDA PACE                      2.83m   NWI   9-03.50
     2.83m(NWI) 2.72m(NWI) 2.53m(NWI)

Event 188  Boys Long Jump U11
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  815 Smith, Theodore     9 PACERS TRACK CLUB                 3.39m   NWI  11-01.50
     3.39m(NWI) FOUL      3.17m(NWI)
  2 #  796 Musson, Na'rie      9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.14m   NWI  10-03.75
     FOUL      3.03m(NWI) 3.14m(NWI)

Event 190  Men Long Jump U13
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  803 Robinson, Harlo    12 BERMUDA PACE                      3.96m   NWI  13-00.00

Event 191  Women Long Jump U15
==============================================================================================
          5.40m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind
==============================================================================================
  1 #  800 Raynor, Leydi      13 BERMUDA PACE                      4.59m         NWI  15-00.75
     4.15m(NWI) 4.59m(NWI) 4.29m(NWI)
  2 #  767 Davis, Amaya       13 BERMUDA PACE                      4.44m         NWI  14-07.00
     FOUL      FOUL      4.44m(NWI)
  3 #  799 Pitcher-Place, Ca  13 BERMUDA PACE                      4.00m         NWI  13-01.50
     4.00m(NWI) 3.93m(NWI) 3.73m(NWI)

Event 196  Men Long Jump U20
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  782 Jones, Roman       17 DISCIPLINE A                      5.18m   NWI  17-00.00

Event 209  Women Triple Jump U15
==============================================================================================
         11.25m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind
==============================================================================================
  1 #  767 Davis, Amaya       13 BERMUDA PACE                      9.81m         NWI  32-02.25
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Event 218  Men Discus Throw U15
=========================================================================================
         40.80m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  819 Trott, Mcaiz       13 WHITNEY INST                     19.24m            63-01

Event 225  Girls High Jump U11
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  809 Simmons, Alaya     10 BERMUDA PACE                      1.05m    3-05.25

Event 227  Women High Jump U13
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  754 Broadley-Samuels,  11 UNATTACHED - BNAA                 1.20m    3-11.25
  2 #  785 Lewis, Jordyn      11 DEVELOPING N                      1.15m    3-09.25
  2 #  760 Chase-Simmons, Ye  12 WHITNEY INST                     J1.15m    3-09.25

Event 228  Men High Jump U13
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  790 Medeiros, Orion    12 WHITNEY INST                      1.35m    4-05.00
  2 #  821 Vickers, Gebre     12 UNATTACHED - BNAA                 1.25m    4-01.25

Event 229  Women High Jump U15
=========================================================================================
          1.60m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  772 Eve, Dani          13 BERMUDA PACE                      1.35m          4-05.00
  2 #  762 Codrington, Zaria  14 BERMUDA PACE                      1.15m          3-09.25

Event 230  Men High Jump U15
=========================================================================================
          1.82m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  798 Perinchief, Jayde  14 BERMUDA PACE                     J1.65m          5-05.00
  1 #  771 Edmead, Chaz       14 BERMUDA PACE                      1.65m          5-05.00
  3 #  789 Martin, Chanz      14 DISCIPLINE A                      1.45m          4-09.00
  4 #  775 Glasford, Jaylon   13 DISCIPLINE A                      1.40m          4-07.00
  5 #  813 Simons, Amori      13 DISCIPLINE A                     J1.35m          4-05.00
  5 #  779 Hall, Keni         14 WHITNEY INST                     J1.35m          4-05.00
  5 #  817 Trew-Smith, Asa    13 BERMUDA PACE                      1.35m          4-05.00
  8 #  825 Ming, Ahsim        13 UNATTACHED - BNAA                 1.20m          3-11.25

Event 239  Women Ball Throw U13
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  754 Broadley-Samuels,  11 UNATTACHED - BNAA                31.10m  102-00.50
  2 #  760 Chase-Simmons, Ye  12 WHITNEY INST                     24.50m   80-04.75
  3 #  785 Lewis, Jordyn      11 DEVELOPING N                     18.38m   60-03.75
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Event 240  Men Ball Throw U13
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  821 Vickers, Gebre     12 UNATTACHED - BNAA                41.50m  136-02.00
  2 #  756 Burgess-Samuels,   12 GS RUNNING C                     40.87m  134-01.25
  3 #  790 Medeiros, Orion    12 WHITNEY INST                     16.85m   55-03.50

Event 241  Women Ball Throw U15
=========================================================================================
         35.00m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  762 Codrington, Zaria  14 BERMUDA PACE                     21.45m         70-04.50
  2 #  783 Lawrence, Zaylee   14 BERMUDA PACE                     19.10m         62-08.00

Event 242  Men Ball Throw U15
=========================================================================================
         45.75m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  771 Edmead, Chaz       14 BERMUDA PACE                     49.90m C      163-08.75
  2 #  798 Perinchief, Jayde  14 BERMUDA PACE                     49.41m C      162-01.25
  3 #  817 Trew-Smith, Asa    13 BERMUDA PACE                     47.77m C      156-08.75
  4 #  779 Hall, Keni         14 WHITNEY INST                     47.15m C      154-08.25
  5 #  789 Martin, Chanz      14 DISCIPLINE A                     45.89m C      150-06.75
  6 #  819 Trott, Mcaiz       13 WHITNEY INST                     40.77m        133-09.25
  7 #  825 Ming, Ahsim        13 UNATTACHED - BNAA                33.50m        109-11.00
  8 #  775 Glasford, Jaylon   13 DISCIPLINE A                     27.94m         91-08.00
  9 #  813 Simons, Amori      13 DISCIPLINE A                      9.28m         30-05.50

Event 246  Men Javelin Throw U17
=========================================================================================
         55.00m  C Carifta 2025 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  764 Daniels, Zai       16 UNATTACHED - BNAA                30.75m           100-11

Event 251  Women Discus Throw OPEN
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  769 Derosa, Tiara      27 UNATTACHED - BNAA     45.00m     46.15m     151-05
      46.15m  43.13m     44.10m  43.48m  45.10m


